Friday, 11 October 2024 Saturday, 12 October 2024 § Sunday, 13 October 2024

Walkamin Country

tEID Music Club Showcase
10.00am  Chris Matthews 10.00am  Julian James
Tim Woodz and the s

11.15am Dirty Shoes 11.15am  Bondi Cigars
12.30pm  Roshani 12.45pm  Hillbilly Goats
2.00pm Brooke Schubert 2.00pm Eddie Skiba

3.15pm Darlinghurst 3.15pm 19-Twenty

11.45pm  19-Twenty 11.45pm  Roadtrippers

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with REE VHYE pUX

and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.

BULL BAR

8.00am
10.15am
11.30am

12.45pm
2.00pm

3.15pm

12.00am

Walkamin Country
Music Club Showcase

Jeremy Fletcher
Julian James
Route 33

Eddie Skiba

JCStylles Boogaloo 3

Brooke Schubert

CAIRNS &
GREAT ",
BARRIER
REEF ¢



