11 - 13 OCTOBER 2024 SAVANNAH in The ROUND



Friday, 11 October 2024		Saturday, 12 October 2024		Sunday, 13 October 2024	
		8.00am	Walkamin Country Music Club Showcase	8.00am	Walkamin Country Music Club Showcase
10.00am	Chris Matthews	10.00am	Julian James	10.15am	Jeremy Fletcher
11.15am	Tim Woodz and the Dirty Shoes	11.15am	Bondi Cigars	11.30am	Julian James
12.30pm	Roshani	12.45pm	Hillbilly Goats	12.45pm	Route 33
2.00pm	Brooke Schubert	2.00pm	Eddie Skiba	2.00pm	Eddie Skiba
3.15pm	Darlinghurst	3.15pm	19-Twenty	3.15pm	JC Stylles Boogaloo 3
11.45pm	19-Twenty	11.45pm	Roadtrippers	12.00am	Brooke Schubert

Savannah in the Round after party in the Big Top Music Hall with $\square \equiv \square$ $\forall FY \equiv \neg FUX$ and live music in the Bullbar till late Friday and Saturday nights only.



